Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Enright - (1136675) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.89
34.89
35.32
35.43
35.61
36.28
36.97
37.39
38.45
38.50
38.65
39.72
39.81
41.52
41.84
42.04
45.63
46.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.61
34.89
34.89
35.43

36.28
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

283
283
273
271
266
252
238
230
212
211
208
192
191
168
164
162
126
117

WA Pts

266
283
283
271

252

Round

F
H
H

-n

r r r r r I I T I I IT I I I

Round

H

Date

10/12/16
17/12/16
24/09/16
12/11/16
04/03/17
09/10/16
05/06/16
10/04/16
03/10/15
20/02/16
29/11/15
19/09/15
19/04/15
20/12/14
07/02/15
04/07/15
13/09/14
04/10/14

Date

04/03/17
17/12/16
10/12/16
12/11/16
09/10/16

Meet

NASLS - Round 3

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

NASLS Round 2

Thanet Junior Development Gala

East Invicta Championships

Margate Open Meet 2016

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Junior Develpment Gala

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Thanet Junior Development Meet

Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

Thanet SC Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Meet

Thanet Junior Development Gala
Thanet Festive County Qualifier
NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

East Invicta Championships

Venue
Gillingham
Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Canterbury
Margate
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Margate
Hartsdown
Margate
Canterbury
Hartsdown

Canterbury

Venue

Margate
Margate
Gillingham
Margate

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.32
36.97
37.39
38.50
38.65
38.45
39.72
42.04
39.81
41.84
41.52
46.76

45.63

Copyright 2024

273
238
230
211
208
212
192
162
191
164
168
117
126

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

24/09/16
05/06/16
10/04/16
20/02/16
29/11/15
03/10/15
19/09/15
04/07/15
19/04/15
07/02/15
20/12/14
04/10/14
13/09/14

Thanet Club Championships

Margate Open Meet 2016

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

Thanet Junior Develpment Gala

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
Thanet Junior Development Meet

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Hartsdown
Canterbury

Hartsdown

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
4

N W Ww W W

W W W w N

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



