## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Megan Enright - (1136675) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.89	283	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
34.89	283	Н	17/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
35.32	273	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
35.43	271	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
35.61	266	Н	04/03/17	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
36.28	252	Н	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
36.97	238	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
37.39	230	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
38.45	212	Н	03/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
38.50	211	Н	20/02/16	Thanet Junior Develpment Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
38.65	208	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
39.72	192	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
39.81	191	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
41.52	168	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
41.84	164	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
42.04	162	Н	04/07/15	Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
45.63	126	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
46.76	117	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.61	266	Н	04/03/17	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
34.89	283	Н	17/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
34.89	283	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
35.43	271	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
36.28 Copyright 2024	252 4	Н	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.32	273	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
36.97	238	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
37.39	230	Н	10/04/16	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
38.50	211	Н	20/02/16	Thanet Junior Develpment Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
38.65	208	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
38.45	212	Н	03/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
39.72	192	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
42.04	162	Н	04/07/15	Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
39.81	191	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
41.84	164	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
41.52	168	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
46.76	117	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
45.63	126	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS